VELEGGIATA TRA VELE E TRABOCCHI 10/09/2023

043769 GIAMBUZZI FRANCO 0,3
199245 ADORANTE MARIA 0,3
262666 AMOROSO CRISTIAN 0,5
304102 AMOROSO CINZIA 0,3
333735 AMOROSO MATTEO 0,3
189592 ANNECCHINI LUIGI 0,3
304243 ANNIBALE GRAZIANO 0,3
056386 ANTONELLI FRANCESCO PAOLO 0,3
225494 BALLONI SERGIO 0,5
173313 BASTI LUIGI 0,3
054812 BASTI DANILA 0,3
210817 BOROMEO UMBERTO 0,3
073873 BUCCI D'ORSOGNA OSVALDO 0,5
172187 CANNAVINA LETIZIA 0,3
225720 CANTALINI STEFANO 0,5
164823 CAPONE NICOLO' 0,5
287563 CARACENI MARCO 0,3
104614 CARUSO LUIGI 0,3
098728 CERRETANO VALERIO 0,5
207018 CIARNIELLO FEDERICO 0,3
335896 COLACIOPPO GENNARO 0,3
049664 D'ALESSANDRO LUIGI 0,3
324459 DE IURE MASSIMILIANO 0,3
283334 D'ETTORRE GIANMARCO 0,3
300098 DI CREDICO MARIO 0,3
136055 DI PIERO CESARINO 0,3
264315 DI PRATA ANGELO 0,5
281453 D'INTINO PATRIZIO 0,3
073873 D'ORSOGNA OSVALDO 0,5
043660 FRANCESCHINI ORESTE 0,3
274325 GUALDIERI FLAVIANO 0,3
169060 IANNICCA MARCELLO 0,3
208216 IARLORI MAURIZIO 0,3
254624 LANCI RENO 0,3
345047 MANZULLO FILIPPO 0,3
245954 MASCITTI MARCO 0,5
333902 MELETTI GIUSEPPE 0,3
128887 MICCOLI GABRIELE 0,3
274328 MONTEMITRO CIRO 0,3
049639 MORETTI EZIO 0,8
257361 NAPOLIONE MANUELA 0,8
152877 NARCISI FRANCO 0,5
260825 NASUTI ENRICO 0,3
332352 PANTONE ALIDA 0,3
216966 PAOLINI ROCCO 0,3
216967 PASQUINI MARCO 0,3
043683 POLIDORO LUIGI 0,5

146775 POLITI GIOVANNI 0,5



305379 PRIMANTE
277048 PRIMANTE
043686 PUTIGNANO
341741 RAPINO
325765 ROSI

192083 ROTELLA
090328 SALVATI
159967 SANTOVITO
179463 VACCARO
049637 VALENTINETTI

VINCENZO
CARLOTTA
RICCARDO
GAETANO
ALVARO
ORLANDO
FILIPPO
PASQUALE
ROSARIA
ALESSANRO

0,5
0,3
0,8
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3



